Sudbury Park and Recreation
Commission Meeting

July 25, 2011
6:30 PM

MEETING AGENDA

Call meeting to order
Vote Minutes
Public Comment

Memorial Idea at Pine Lakes Beach for
Lt. Scott Milley

Update on BOS Goals

Discussion of Park and Recreation Goals &
Commission Goals

Adjournment

6:30 pm
6:35 pm
6:40pm

6:45pm

7:15pm

7:45pm

8:00pm



