Sudbury Park and Recreation Commission Meeting

July 25, 2011 6:30 PM

MEETING AGENDA

•	Call meeting to order	6:30 pm
•	Vote Minutes	6:35 pm
•	Public Comment	6:40pm
•	Memorial Idea at Pine Lakes Beach for Lt. Scott Milley	6:45pm
•	Update on BOS Goals	7:15pm
•	Discussion of Park and Recreation Goals & Commission Goals	7:45pm
•	Adjournment	8:00pm